A2 Multitrac SAW or GMAW
and LAF 631 power source
Productivity example
Manual MIG/MAG compared with Mechanized UP welding
• Horizontal welding, fillet joint,  a=6 mm
• Weight of weld metal: 0.33 kg/m
• Filler material: OK 14.12, Ø 1.4 mm, mixed gas
Ar+CO2

Inside welding of wind towers and vessels
XA00140020
Ordering information
Address field
Accessories, Spare parts and Wear parts are handled in separate documentation
Technical data
For technical data we refer to resp fact sheet:
A2 Multitrac SAW XA00143220
A2 Multitrac GMAW XA00143320
Process controller PEK XA00143720
Power source LAF 631 XA00143820
Qty. A2 Multitrac SAW package
1 A2T Multitrac SAW with PEK
1 Plastic wire reel
1 Power source LAF 631